BY AL	<u>JTHORITY</u>		
RESOLUTION NO. CR16-0278		COMMITTEE	OF REFERENCE:
SERIES OF 2016		Finance & Se	ervices
<u>A RES</u>	SOLUTION		
5 Approving a proposed Scheduled and On Call Maintenance and Repair 6 Contract by and between the City and County of Denver and CTM, Inc., for 7 Iandscaping services.			
BE IT RESOLVED BY THE COUNCIL OF THE		COUNTY OF DEM	IVER:
Section 1. The proposed Scheduled	l and On (Call Maintenance	and Repair Contract
between the City and County of Denver and C	TM, Inc., in	the words and figur	res contained and set
forth in that form of Scheduled and On Call	Maintenanc	e and Repair Con	tract available in the
2 office and on the web page of City Council, and to be filed in the office of the Clerk and Recorder,			
Ex-Officio Clerk of the City and County of Der	nver, under	City Clerk's Filing	No. 201626766-00 is
hereby approved.			
COMMITTEE APPROVAL DATE: April 21 201	6 by conser	ıt	
MAYOR-COUNCIL DATE: April 26, 2016			
PASSED BY THE COUNCIL:			, 2016
	PRE	SIDENT	
ATTEST:	- CLERK AND RECORDER,		
PREPARED BY: Steven J. Hahn, Assistant Cit			TE: April 28, 2016
Pursuant to section 13-12, D.R.M.C., this prop	osed resolu	ition has been revi	ewed by the office of
the City Attorney. We find no irregularity as to	form, and	have no legal obje	ction to the proposed
3.2.6 of the Charter.	tted to the	City Council for ap	proval pursuant to §
D. Scott Martinez, Denver City Attorney			
BY:, Assistant City /	Attorney	DATE:	, 2016
	RESOLUTION NO. CR16-0278 SERIES OF 2016 Approving a proposed Scheduled Contract by and between the City a landscaping services. BE IT RESOLVED BY THE COUNCIL OF THE Section 1. The proposed Scheduled between the City and County of Denver and C forth in that form of Scheduled and On Call office and on the web page of City Council, an Ex-Officio Clerk of the City and County of Der hereby approved. COMMITTEE APPROVAL DATE: April 21 201 MAYOR-COUNCIL DATE: April 26, 2016 PASSED BY THE COUNCIL: ATTEST: PREPARED BY: Steven J. Hahn, Assistant Cit Pursuant to section 13-12, D.R.M.C., this prop the City Attorney. We find no irregularity as to resolution. The proposed resolution is submi 3.2.6 of the Charter. D. Scott Martinez, Denver City Attorney	SERIES OF 2016 Approving a proposed Scheduled and On Contract by and between the City and County landscaping services. BE IT RESOLVED BY THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY AND Section 1. The proposed Scheduled and On Content of the City and County of Denver and CTM, Inc., in the forth in that form of Scheduled and On Call Maintenance office and on the web page of City Council, and to be filed Ex-Officio Clerk of the City and County of Denver, under hereby approved. COMMITTEE APPROVAL DATE: April 21 2016 by consert MAYOR-COUNCIL DATE: April 26, 2016 PASSED BY THE COUNCIL:	RESOLUTION NO. CR16-0278 COMMITTEE SERIES OF 2016 Finance & Set Approving a proposed Scheduled and On Call Maintenance Contract by and between the City and County of Denver and Clandscaping services. BE IT RESOLVED BY THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY AND COUNTY OF DEM Section 1. The proposed Scheduled and On Call Maintenance and Repair Contract by and County of Denver and CTM, Inc., in the words and figur forth in that form of Scheduled and On Call Maintenance and Repair Contract of the City and County of Denver and CTM, Inc., in the words and figur forth in that form of Scheduled and On Call Maintenance and Repair Contract of the City and County of Denver, under City Clerk's Filing hereby approved. COMMITTEE APPROVAL DATE: April 21 2016 by consent MAYOR-COUNCIL DATE: April 26, 2016 PASSED BY THE COUNCIL: